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FRAKTGODS, TON: 

FRAKTGODS, TON: 

1998

1999

1998

1999

43924

42514

57997

53010

57415

51164

83061

64754

101339

93678

141058

117764

22698

24430

22724

25444

22900

30212

25312

32865

45598

54642

48036

58309

66622

66944

80721

78454

80315

81376

108373

97619

146937

148320

189094

176073

4991

5727

5348

5986

8165

12285

9316

12497

13156

18012

14664

18483

160093

166332

203758

194556

JAN
FEB
MAR
APR
MAJ
JUN
JUL
AUG
SEP
OKT
NOV
DEC

JAN
FEB
MAR
APR
MAJ
JUN
JUL
AUG
SEP
OKT
NOV
DEC

JAN
FEB
MAR
APR
MAJ
JUN
JUL
AUG
SEP
OKT
NOV
DEC

JAN
FEB
MAR
APR
MAJ
JUN
JUL
AUG
SEP
OKT
NOV
DEC

3898
3747
4198
4097
3579
3494
2958
3193
3479
3769
3744
3768

2896
3079
3551
3149
3536
3262
2829
3949
3706
4193
4108
4256

5032
4912
5579
5156
4778
4758
3920
4197
4695
4888
5184
4898

3779
3865
4638
4094
4546
4140
3467
4720
4685
5185
4925
4966

4496
4775
5404
5086
5468
4849
4037
4369
5080
4856
4686
4309

3728
3916
5359
5100
4236
3978
3689
3669
4229
4212
4438
4610

6017
6519
7417
6855
7432
6875
6692
6273
7486
7894
7428
6173

4895
5089
6631
6115
5341
5302
4791
4768
5370
5325
5489
5638

8394
8522
9602
9183
9047
8343
6995
7562
8559
8625
8430
8077

6624
6995
8910
8249
7772
7240
6518
7618
7935
8405
8546
8866

11049
11431
12996
12011
12210
11633
10612
10470
12181
12782
12612
11071

8674
8954

11269
10209
9887
9442
8258
9488

10055
10510
10414
10604

1538
1352
2092
1928
1812
1534
1697
1837
2024
2096
2539
2249

1644
1813
2164
1988
2007
1929
1749
1830
2060
2278
2586
2382

1538
1352
2092
1928
1812
1534
1697
1837
2024
2096
2565
2249

1685
1866
2238
2054
2054
1997
1799
1910
2161
2424
2589
2667

1454
1683
2080
1806
1735
1734
1816
1865
2069
2307
2184
2167

1799
1887
2398
834

2205
2059
2601
2847
2988
3566
3556
3472

1479
1735
2403
1935
1764
1969
1900
1865
2266
2540
2670
2786

1896
1937
3014
1062
2520
2575
2674
2998
3097
3869
3679
3544

2992
3035
4172
3734
3547
3268
3513
3702
4093
4403
4723
4416

3443
3700
4562
2822
4212
3988
4350
4677
5048
5844
6142
5854

3017
3087
4495
3863
3576
3503
3597
3702
4290
4636
5235
5035

3581
3803
5252
3116
4574
4572
4473
4908
5258
6293
6268
6211

5436
5099
6290
6025
5391
5028
4655
5030
5503
5865
6283
6017

4540
4892
5715
5137
5543
5191
4578
5779
5766
6471
6694
6638

6570
6264
7671
7084
6590
6292
5617
6034
6719
6984
7749
7147

5464
5731
6876
6148
6600
6137
5266
6630
6846
7609
7514
7633

5950
6458
7484
6892
7203
6583
5853
6234
7149
7163
6870
6476

5527
5803
7757
5934
6441
6037
6290
6516
7217
7778
7994
8082

7496
8254
9820
8790
9196
8844
8592
8138
9752

10434
10098
8959

6791
7026
9645
7177
7861
7877
7465
7766
8467
9194
9168
9182

11386
11557
13774
12917
12594
11611
10508
11264
12652
13028
13153
12493

10067
10695
13472
11071
11984
11228
10868
12295
12983
14249
14688
14720

14066
14518
17491
15874
15786
15136
14209
14172
16471
17418
17847
16106

12255
12757
16521
13325
14461
14014
12731
14396
15313
16803
16682
16815

341
351
437
413
419
423
290
374
471
484
473
515

348
382
479
453
486
560
419
496
622
507
497
478

369
378
469
442
446
455
309
402
514
519
500
545

367
404
500
472
507
583
432
518
645
530
523
505

398
403
516
482
597
782
542
712
777
869

1051
1036

900
1013
1215
1078
1114
1223
940

1155
1245
1242
621
539

485
487
598
562
684
876
676
826
906
950

1131
1135

913
1026
1232
1093
1129
1240
958

1181
1267
1258
638
562

739
754
953
895

1016
1205
832

1086
1248
1353
1524
1551

1248
1395
1694
1531
1600
1783
1359
1651
1867
1749
1118
1017

854
865

1067
1004
1130
1331
985

1228
1420
1469
1631
1680

1280
1430
1732
1565
1636
1823
1390
1699
1912
1788
1161
1067

12125
12311
14727
13812
13610
12816
11340
12350
13900
14381
14677
14044

11315
12090
15166
12602
13584
13011
12227
13946
14850
15998
15806
15737

14920
15383
18558
16878
16916
16467
15194
15400
17891
18887
19478
17786

13535
14187
18253
14890
16097
15837
14121
16095
17225
18591
17843
17882

SUMMA

SUMMA

SUMMA

SUMMA

Utrikes

Utrikes

Europa trafik

Europa trafik

Övriga världen

Övriga världen

Summa utrikes

Summa utrikes

Inrikes trafik

Inrikes trafik

Summa 
totalt

Summa 
totalt

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

11

11

12

12

13

13

Ank

Ank

Avg

Avg

Summa

Summa

Ank

Ank

Avg

Avg

Summa

Summa

Ank

Ank

Avg

Avg

Summa

Summa

Ank

Ank

Avg

Avg

Summa

Summa

Linjefart och ej regelbunden trafik

Linjefart och ej regelbunden trafik

 Av Luftfartsverkets administrerade flygplatser

Samtliga flygplatser


